Thank you to the following organizations for making this

year's regatta successful:

False Creek Ferries

Jericho Sailing Centre Association - Rescue
Dragon Zone Dragon Boat Club
Vancouver College

Save On Foods

Vancouver Burrard Lions Club

Rowing Canada Aviron Umpires from BC

Greater Vancouver Medical Assistants Services Team Society

Volunteers from other clubs: VC, VRC & BLRC
False Creek Rowing Club Members
Vancouver Park Board On Water Strategy Team
Vancouver Park Board Commissioners:
Catherine Evans - earlier in the day
John Coupar
Stuart McKinnon, Chair

And rowers like you!

For 2018, please take the time to complete an

On Water Strategy Survey to help inform the
Parks Board about sports like rowing and its needs
www.vancouver.ca/onwater
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FALSE CREEK ROWING CLUB

City of Vancouver Rowing Championships
Head Up The Creek March 4th, 2018

Congratulations to Richard Stout and James Norris of the
Delta Deas Rowing Club, this year's overall champions!
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FALSE CREEK ROWING CLUB

FINISH ORDER

RANK
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Bow Category
100 BigBoats-Boys
101 BigBoats-Boys
105 BigBoats-Men
200 BigBoats-Boys
102 BigBoats-Boys
103 BigBoats-Men
107 BigBoats-Women
106 BigBoats-Boys
121 SmallBoats-Men
205 BigBoats-Mixed
207 BigBoats-Mixed
208 BigBoats-Boys
104 BigBoats-Boys
206 BigBoats-Mixed
108 BigBoats-Women
203 BigBoats-Boys
109 BigBoats-Women
120 SmallBoats-Men
204 BigBoats-Mixed
113 Novice
221 SmallBoats-Boys
201 BigBoats-Men
111 BigBoats-Women
209 BigBoats-Girls
124 SmallBoats-Women
123 SmallBoats-Men
126 SmallBoats-Women
110 BigBoats-Mixed
220 SmallBoats-Boys
112 BigBoats-Women
223 SmallBoats-Boys
125 SmallBoats-Girls

2018-03-04 4:21 PM

Time

HUTC - 2018 Results 20180304 .xIsx

41 boats
Club

0:17:48 Vancouver College
0:18:37 Vancouver College
0:19:05 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:19:11 Vancouver College
0:19:24 Vancouver College
0:19:32 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:20:03 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:20:10 Vancouver College
0:20:11 Nicomekl Rowing Club
0:20:34 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:20:44 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:20:47 Vancouver College
0:20:48 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:20:51 Delta Deas Rowing Club
0:21:07 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:21:09 Vancouver College
0:21:16 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:21:29 Delta Deas Rowing Club
0:21:31 Delta Deas Rowing Club
0:21:42 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:21:45 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:21:53 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:21:57 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:22:08 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:22:13 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:22:23 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:22:34 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:22:36 False Creek Rowing Club
0:22:36 Vancouver College
0:22:56 Delta Deas Rowing Club
0:22:58 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:23:33 Vancouver Rowing Club

Crew

Harris, S.
Quinn, N.
Paquette, S.
MacDonald, J.
Pringle, G.
MACMARTIN, P.
Forsting, S.
Telfer, C.
Harder, M.
Rowley, C.
Cuddy, C.
Harris, S.
Wirth, Z.
Macdonald, S.
Oliver, C.
Jarvis, F.
Levesque, S.
Stout, R.
Stout, R.
Lefranc, D.
Gao, R.
Nunez, R.
McCulloch, L.
Sharp, M.
Taylor, K.
Chan, C.
Rowley, C.
Cashman, G
Lathigee, S.
Gauvin, S.
Kool, J.
Dalzell, D.

Final Results - Overall

Entry

Mens 8+ flight 1
Mens 4+ flight 1
Mens 4x flight 1
Mens 8+ flight 2
Mens 4+ flight 1
Mens 4x flight 1
Womens 4+ flight 1
Mens 4+ flight 1
Mens 2x flight 1
Mixed 4x flight 2
Mixed 4x flight 2
Mens 4+ flight 2
Mens 4x flight 1
Mixed 4x flight 2
Womens 8+ flight 1
Mens 4x flight 2
Womens 8+ flight 1
Mens 2x flight 1
Mixed 4x flight 2
Mens Novice 8+ flight 1
Mens 2x flight 2
Mens 4x flight 2
Womens 4x flight 1
Womens 4x flight 2
Womens 2x flight 1
Mens 2x flight 1
Womens 2x flight 1
Mixed 4x flight 1
Mens 2x flight 2
Womens 4x flight 1
Mens 1x flight 2
Womens 2x flight 1

Head Up The Creek - March 4th, 2018

Efficiency
101.31%
100.81%

97.64%
94.01%
96.74%
92.58%
101.41%
94.55%
97.85%
95.06%
92.12%
91.74%
90.14%
103.36%
90.06%
88.65%
93.10%
103.65%
100.15%
88.79%
91.95%
82.48%
103.57%
95.48%
95.05%
87.12%
95.35%
85.03%
88.50%
102.62%
90.57%
93.70%

34 of 54



FALSE CREEK ROWING CLUB

FINISH ORDER
RANK Bow Category
33 128 SmallBoats-Women
34 222 SmallBoats-Women
35 211 Novice
36 212 Novice
37 122 SmallBoats-Boys
38 127 SmallBoats-Boys
39 224 SmallBoats-Women
40 114 Novice
41 213 Novice
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

2018-03-04 4:21 PM

Time

HUTC - 2018 Results 20180304 .xIsx

41 boats
Club
0:23:35 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:23:45 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:23:48 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:23:53 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:24:58 Inlet Rowing Club
0:26:32 Inlet Rowing Club
0:26:49 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:29:05 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:32:51 Vancouver Rowing Club

Crew

Riley, P.
Whitcombe, K.
Fraser, S.
Bennett, J.
MacMillan, E.
Collett, O.
McCulloch, L.
Wallner, P.
Anand, A.

Final Results - Overall

Entry

Womens 1x flight 1
Womens 2x flight 2
Womens Novice 8+ flight 2
Womens Novice 8+ flight 2
Mens 2x flight 1

Mens 1x flight 1

Womens 1x flight 2

Mens Novice 4x flight 1
Womens Novice 4x flight 2

Head Up The Creek - March 4th, 2018

Efficiency

92.16%
88.91%
91.11%
94.56%
80.51%
78.39%
95.40%
69.23%
71.18%

35 of 54



FALSE CREEK ROWING CLUB

EFFICIENCY ORDER

RANK
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Bow Category
120 SmallBoats-Men
111 BigBoats-Women
206 BigBoats-Mixed
112 BigBoats-Women
107 BigBoats-Women
100 BigBoats-Boys
101 BigBoats-Boys
204 BigBoats-Mixed
121 SmallBoats-Men
105 BigBoats-Men
102 BigBoats-Boys
209 BigBoats-Girls
224 SmallBoats-Women
126 SmallBoats-Women
205 BigBoats-Mixed
124 SmallBoats-Women
212 Novice
106 BigBoats-Boys
200 BigBoats-Boys
125 SmallBoats-Girls
109 BigBoats-Women
103 BigBoats-Men
128 SmallBoats-Women
207 BigBoats-Mixed
221 SmallBoats-Boys
208 BigBoats-Boys
211 Novice
223 SmallBoats-Boys
104 BigBoats-Boys
108 BigBoats-Women
222 SmallBoats-Women
113 Novice

2018-03-04 4:21 PM

Time

41

103.65%
103.57%
103.36%
102.62%
101.41%
101.31%
100.81%
100.15%
97.85%
97.64%
96.74%
95.48%
95.40%
95.35%
95.06%
95.05%
94.56%
94.55%
94.01%
93.70%
93.10%
92.58%
92.16%
92.12%
91.95%
91.74%
91.11%
90.57%
90.14%
90.06%
88.91%
88.79%

HUTC - 2018 Results 20180304 .xIsx

boats
Predicted
0:22:16
0:22:44
0:21:33
0:23:32
0:20:20
0:18:02
0:18:46
0:21:33
0:19:45
0:18:38
0:18:46
0:21:08
0:25:35
0:21:31
0:19:33
0:21:07
0:22:35
0:19:04
0:18:02
0:22:04
0:19:48
0:18:05
0:21:44
0:19:06
0:20:00
0:19:04
0:21:41
0:20:48
0:18:45
0:19:01
0:21:07
0:19:16

Actual

Club

0:21:29 Delta Deas Rowing Club
0:21:57 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:20:51 Delta Deas Rowing Club
0:22:56 Delta Deas Rowing Club
0:20:03 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:17:48 Vancouver College
0:18:37 Vancouver College
0:21:31 Delta Deas Rowing Club
0:20:11 Nicomekl Rowing Club
0:19:05 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:19:24 Vancouver College
0:22:08 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:26:49 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:22:34 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:20:34 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:22:13 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:23:53 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:20:10 Vancouver College
0:19:11 Vancouver College
0:23:33 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:21:16 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:19:32 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:23:35 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:20:44 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:21:45 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:20:47 Vancouver College
0:23:48 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:22:58 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:20:48 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:21:07 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:23:45 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:21:42 Vancouver Rowing Club

Final Results - Overall

Crew

Stout, R.
McCulloch, L.
Macdonald, S.
Gauvin, S.
Forsting, S.
Harris, S.
Quinn, N.
Stout, R.
Harder, M.
Paquette, S.
Pringle, G.
Sharp, M.
McCulloch, L.
Rowley, C.
Rowley, C.
Taylor, K.
Bennett, J.
Telfer, C.
MacDonald, J.
Dalzell, D.
Levesque, S.

MACMARTIN, P.

Riley, P.
Cuddy, C.

Gao, R.

Harris, S.
Fraser, S.

Kool, J.

Wirth, Z.
Oliver, C.
Whitcombe, K.
Lefranc, D.

Entry

Mens 2x flight 1
Womens 4x flight 1
Mixed 4x flight 2
Womens 4x flight 1
Womens 4+ flight 1
Mens 8+ flight 1
Mens 4+ flight 1
Mixed 4x flight 2
Mens 2x flight 1
Mens 4x flight 1
Mens 4+ flight 1
Womens 4x flight 2
Womens 1x flight 2
Womens 2x flight 1
Mixed 4x flight 2
Womens 2x flight 1
Womens Novice 8+ flight 2
Mens 4+ flight 1
Mens 8+ flight 2
Womens 2x flight 1
Womens 8+ flight 1
Mens 4x flight 1
Womens 1x flight 1
Mixed 4x flight 2
Mens 2x flight 2
Mens 4+ flight 2
Womens Novice 8+ flight 2
Mens 1x flight 2
Mens 4x flight 1
Womens 8+ flight 1
Womens 2x flight 2
Mens Novice 8+ flight 1

Head Up The Creek - March 4th, 2018

36 0of 54



FALSE CREEK ROWING CLUB

EFFICIENCY ORDER

RANK
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Bow Category

203 BigBoats-Boys
220 SmallBoats-Boys
123 SmallBoats-Men
110 BigBoats-Mixed
201 BigBoats-Men
122 SmallBoats-Boys
127 SmallBoats-Boys
213 Novice

114 Novice

2018-03-04 4:21 PM

Time

41

88.65%
88.50%
87.12%
85.03%
82.48%
80.51%
78.39%
71.18%
69.23%

HUTC - 2018 Results 20180304 .xIsx

boats

Predicted
0:18:45
0:20:00
0:19:30
0:19:13
0:18:03
0:20:06
0:20:48
0:23:23
0:20:08

Actual Club

0:21:09 Vancouver College
0:22:36 Vancouver College
0:22:23 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:22:36 False Creek Rowing Club
0:21:53 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:24:58 Inlet Rowing Club
0:26:32 Inlet Rowing Club
0:32:51 Vancouver Rowing Club
0:29:05 Vancouver Rowing Club

Final Results - Overall

Crew
Jarvis, F.
Lathigee, S.
Chan, C.
Cashman, G
Nunez, R.

MacMillan, E.

Collett, O.
Anand, A.
Wallner, P.

Head Up The Creek - March 4th, 2018

Entry

Mens 4x flight 2

Mens 2x flight 2

Mens 2x flight 1

Mixed 4x flight 1

Mens 4x flight 2

Mens 2x flight 1

Mens 1x flight 1

Womens Novice 4x flight 2
Mens Novice 4x flight 1

37 of 54



FALSE CREEK ROWING CLUB

HUTC - 2018 Results 20180304 .xlsx

Head Up The Creek March 4th, 20187

Category Sorter

CATEGORY ORDER
BigBoats-Boys 8 boats
Order Bow Number Boat Type Club Time Efficiency Crew Name
1 100 Mens 8+ flight 1 Vancouver College 0:17:48 101.31% Harris, S.
2 101 Mens 4+ flight 1 Vancouver College 0:18:37 100.81% Quinn, N.
3 200 Mens 8+ flight 2 Vancouver College 0:19:11, 94.01% MacDonald, J.
4 102 Mens 4+ flight 1 Vancouver College 0:19:24  96.74% Pringle, G.
5 106 Mens 4+ flight 1 Vancouver College 0:20:10, 94.55% Telfer, C.
6 208 Mens 4+ flight 2 Vancouver College 0:20:47  91.74% Harris, S.
7 104 Mens 4x flight 1 Vancouver Rowing Club 0:20:48  90.14% Wirth, Z.
8 203 Mens 4x flight 2 Vancouver College 0:21:09  88.65% Jarvis, F.
9
10
11
12
13

2018-03-04 4:21 PM

Final Results - Categories
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FALSE CREEK ROWING CLUB

HUTC - 2018 Results 20180304 .xlsx

Head Up The Creek March 4th, 20187

Category Sorter
BigBoats-Men 3 boats
Order Bow Number Boat Type Club Time Efficiency Crew Name
1 105 Mens 4x flight 1 Vancouver Rowing Club 0:19:05  97.64% Paquette, S.
2 103 Mens 4x flight 1 Vancouver Rowing Club 0:19:32)  92.58% MACMARTIN,
3 201 Mens 4x flight 2 Vancouver Rowing Club 0:21:53  82.48% Nunez, R.
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

2018-03-04 4:21 PM

Final Results - Categories

39 of 54



FALSE CREEK ROWING CLUB

HUTC - 2018 Results 20180304 .xlsx

Head Up The Creek March 4th, 20187

Category Sorter
BigBoats-Mixed 5 boats
Order Bow Number Boat Type Club Time Efficiency Crew Name
1 205 Mixed 4x flight 2 Vancouver Rowing Club 0:20:34) 95.06% Rowley, C.
2 207 Mixed 4x flight 2 Vancouver Rowing Club 0:20:44, 92.12% Cuddy, C.
3 206 Mixed 4x flight 2 Delta Deas Rowing Club 0:20:51 103.36% Macdonald, S.
4 204 Mixed 4x flight 2 Delta Deas Rowing Club 0:21:31 100.15% Stout, R.
5 110 Mixed 4x flight 1 False Creek Rowing Club 0:22:36) 85.03% Cashman, G
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

2018-03-04 4:21 PM

Final Results - Categories
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FALSE CREEK ROWING CLUB

HUTC - 2018 Results 20180304 .xlsx

Head Up The Creek March 4th, 20187

Category Sorter
BigBoats-Women 5 boats
Order Bow Number Boat Type Club Time Efficiency Crew Name
1 107 Womens 4+ flight 1 Vancouver Rowing Club 0:20:03 101.41% Forsting, S.
2 108 Womens 8+ flight 1 Vancouver Rowing Club 0:21:07  90.06% Oliver, C.
3 109 Womens 8+ flight 1 Vancouver Rowing Club 0:21:16  93.10% Levesque, S.
4 111 Womens 4x flight 1 Vancouver Rowing Club 0:21:57) 103.57% McCulloch, L.
5 112 Womens 4x flight 1 Delta Deas Rowing Club 0:22:56 102.62% Gauvin, S.
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

2018-03-04 4:21 PM

Final Results - Categories

41 of 54



FALSE CREEK ROWING CLUB

HUTC - 2018 Results 20180304 .xlsx

Head Up The Creek March 4th, 20187

Category Sorter
BigBoats-Girls 1 boats
Order Bow Number Boat Type Club Time Efficiency Crew Name
1 209 Womens 4x flight 2 Vancouver Rowing Club 0:22:08  95.48% Sharp, M.
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

2018-03-04 4:21 PM

Final Results - Categories
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FALSE CREEK ROWING CLUB

HUTC - 2018 Results 20180304 .xlsx

Head Up The Creek March 4th, 20187

Category Sorter

BigBoats-Mixed-Youth

boats

Order

Bow Number Boat Type

Club

Time

Efficiency

Crew Name
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2018-03-04 4:21 PM

Final Results - Categories
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FALSE CREEK ROWING CLUB

HUTC - 2018 Results 20180304 .xlsx

Head Up The Creek March 4th, 20187

Category Sorter
Novice boats
Order Bow Number Boat Type Club Time Efficiency Crew Name
1 113 Mens Novice 8+ flight 1|Vancouver Rowing Club 0:21:42, 88.79% Lefranc, D.
2 211 Womens Novice 8+ fligh Vancouver Rowing Club 0:23:48 91.11% Fraser, S.
3 212 Womens Novice 8+ fligh Vancouver Rowing Club 0:23:53  94.56% Bennett, J.
4 114 Mens Novice 4x flight 1 |Vancouver Rowing Club 0:29:05  69.23% Wallner, P.
5 213 ' Womens Novice 4x fligh Vancouver Rowing Club 0:32:51 71.18% Anand, A.
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

2018-03-04 4:21 PM

Final Results - Categories
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FALSE CREEK ROWING CLUB

HUTC - 2018 Results 20180304 .xlsx

Head Up The Creek March 4th, 20187

Category Sorter

Para-Men

boats

Order

Bow Number

Boat Type

Club

Time

Efficiency

Crew Name
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2018-03-04 4:21 PM

Final Results - Categories
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FALSE CREEK ROWING CLUB

HUTC - 2018 Results 20180304 .xlsx

Head Up The Creek March 4th, 20187

Category Sorter

Para-Women

boats

Order

Bow Number

Boat Type

Club

Time

Efficiency

Crew Name

OO N OO U WN -
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2018-03-04 4:21 PM

Final Results - Categories
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FALSE CREEK ROWING CLUB

HUTC - 2018 Results 20180304 .xlsx

Head Up The Creek March 4th, 20187

Category Sorter

Para-Mixed

boats

Order

Bow Number

Boat Type

Club

Time

Efficiency

Crew Name
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2018-03-04 4:21 PM

Final Results - Categories
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FALSE CREEK ROWING CLUB

HUTC - 2018 Results 20180304 .xlsx

Head Up The Creek March 4th, 20187

Category Sorter
SmallBoats-Boys boats
Order Bow Number Boat Type Club Time Efficiency Crew Name
1 221 Mens 2x flight 2 Vancouver Rowing Club 0:21:45  91.95% Gao, R.
2 220 Mens 2x flight 2 Vancouver College 0:22:36)  88.50% Lathigee, S.
3 223 Mens 1x flight 2 Vancouver Rowing Club 0:22:58  90.57% Kool, J.
4 122 Mens 2x flight 1 Inlet Rowing Club 0:24:58  80.51% MacMillan, E.
5 127 Mens 1x flight 1 Inlet Rowing Club 0:26:32) 78.39% Collett, O.
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

2018-03-04 4:21 PM

Final Results - Categories
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FALSE CREEK ROWING CLUB HUTC - 2018 Results 20180304.xlsx Head Up The Creek March 4th, 20187

Category Sorter
SmallBoats-Men 3 boats
Order Bow Number Boat Type Club Time Efficiency Crew Name
1 121 Mens 2x flight 1 Nicomekl Rowing Club 0:20:11, 97.85% Harder, M.
2 120 Mens 2x flight 1 Delta Deas Rowing Club 0:21:29 103.65% Stout, R.
3 123 Mens 2x flight 1 Vancouver Rowing Club 0:22:23  87.12% Chan, C.
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

2018-03-04 4:21 PM Final Results - Categories 49 of 54



FALSE CREEK ROWING CLUB

HUTC - 2018 Results 20180304 .xlsx

Head Up The Creek March 4th, 20187

Category Sorter

SmallBoats-Mixed

boats

Order

Bow Number Boat Type

Club

Time

Efficiency

Crew Name
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2018-03-04 4:21 PM

Final Results - Categories
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FALSE CREEK ROWING CLUB

HUTC - 2018 Results 20180304 .xlsx

Head Up The Creek March 4th, 20187

Category Sorter
SmallBoats-Girls 1 boats
Order Bow Number Boat Type Club Time Efficiency Crew Name
1 125 Womens 2x flight 1 Vancouver Rowing Club 0:23:33  93.70% Dalzell, D.
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

2018-03-04 4:21 PM

Final Results - Categories
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FALSE CREEK ROWING CLUB

HUTC - 2018 Results 20180304 .xlsx

Head Up The Creek March 4th, 20187

Category Sorter
SmallBoats-Women 5 boats
Order Bow Number Boat Type Club Time Efficiency Crew Name
1 124 Womens 2x flight 1 Vancouver Rowing Club 0:22:13)  95.05% Taylor, K.
2 126 Womens 2x flight 1 Vancouver Rowing Club 0:22:34) 95.35% Rowley, C.
3 128 Womens 1x flight 1 Vancouver Rowing Club 0:23:35, 92.16% Riley, P.
4 222 'Womens 2x flight 2 Vancouver Rowing Club 0:23:45  88.91% Whitcombe, K.
5 224 Womens 1x flight 2 Vancouver Rowing Club 0:26:49, 95.40% McCulloch, L.
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

2018-03-04 4:21 PM

Final Results - Categories
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FALSE CREEK ROWING CLUB

HUTC - 2018 Results 20180304 .xlsx

Head Up The Creek March 4th, 20187

Category Sorter

SmallBoats-Mixed-Youth

boats

Order

Bow Number Boat Type

Club

Time

Efficiency

Crew Name
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2018-03-04 4:21 PM

Final Results - Categories
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FALSE CREEK ROWING CLUB

HUTC - 2018 Results 20180304 .xlsx

Head Up The Creek March 4th, 20187

Category Sorter

Alumni

boats

Order

Bow Number

Boat Type

Club

Time

Efficiency

Crew Name
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2018-03-04 4:21 PM

Final Results - Categories
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